
    2024 NFNL SENIOR WOMEN SEASON DATES 
 

Date  Division 1                             
14 games per team      
Final Series - Top 5 

Division 2                            
14 games per team      
Final Series - Top 5 

Division 3                            
14 games per team      
Final Series - Top 5 

Sunday 14-Apr 1 1 1 

Sunday 21-Apr 2 2 2 

Sunday 28-Apr 3 3 3 

Sunday 5-May 4 4 4 

Sunday 12-May 5 5 5 

Sunday 19-May 6 6 6 

Sunday 26-May 7 7 7 

Sunday 2-Jun 8 8 8 

Sunday 9-Jun Kings Birthday - No games Kings Birthday - No games Kings Birthday - No games 

Sunday 16-Jun 9 9 9 

Sunday 23-Jun 10 10 10 

Sunday 30-Jun 11 11 11 

Sunday 7-Jul School Holidays - Bye School Holidays - Bye School Holidays - Bye 

Sunday 14-Jul 12 12 12 

Sunday 21-Jul 13 13 13 

Sunday 28-Jul 14 14 14 

Saturday 3 & 
Sunday 4-Aug 

Finals Week 1 of 4  Finals Week 1 of 4  Finals Week 1 of 4  

Saturday 10 & 
Sunday 11-Aug 

Finals Week 2 of 4 Finals Week 2 of 4  Finals Week 2 of 4  

Sunday 18-Aug Finals Week 3 of 4  Finals Week 3 of 4  Finals Week 3 of 4  

Sunday 25-Aug Finals Week 4 of 4  Finals Week 4 of 4   Finals Week 4 of 4  

 

 


